Monte Vista Village Center

Shops

NORTH

AOA Uncle Bears Grill & Bar

AOD Leslie's Swimming Pool Supplies
AOE Pizza Hut/WingStreet

AOF H&R Block

BOA AVAILABLE

BOC Janice Liao, D.D.S.

COA Angel Touch Nails

COC Reflexology

COD Nationwide Vision

4,340 SF
1,400 SF
1,400 SF
1,476 SF
2,753 SF
2,356 SF
2,041 SF
1,400 SF

1,400 SF

COE Butterfly Effect Aerial Yoga

COF Cost Cutters

CO0G AVAILABLE

COH Bosa Donuts, Coffee and Smoothies
COK Panda Express

ROA Peter Piper Pizza

ROB Baker Bros

ROC Wendy's

SOUTH ELLSWORTH ROAD

TRAFFIC
LIGHT

1,400 SF
1,260 SF
1,260 SF
1,680 SF
2,385 SF
10,000 SF
6,000 SF

3,200 SF
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