## Monte Vista Village Center Shops





A0A Uncle Bears Grill & Bar	4,340 SF	C0E Butterfly Effect Aerial Yoga	1,400 SF
A0D Leslie's Swimming Pool Supplies	1,400 SF	C0F Cost Cutters	1,260 SF
A0E Pizza Hut/WingStreet	1,400 SF	COG AVAILABLE	1,260 SF
A0F H&R Block	1,476 SF	C0H Bosa Donuts, Coffee and Smoothies	1,680 SF
B0A AVAILABLE	2,753 SF	C0K Panda Express	2,385 SF
B0C Janice Liao, D.D.S.	2,356 SF	R0A Peter Piper Pizza	10,000 SF
C0A Angel Touch Nails	2,041 SF	R0B Baker Bros	6,000 SF
C0C Reflexology	1,400 SF	R0C Wendy's	3,200 SF
C0D Nationwide Vision	1,400 SF		